
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 

Driver: Djuana Kennedy Route: Richwood/Buffalo/Jacksonburg/Upper 
Run/Reader 

Bus No: 15-2 

 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:18 SLS/Head South Rt 20 to Jacksonburg  3:16 SLS 

6:31 Turn Left onto Richwood Run  3:22 Valley Diner (Lemley/Grayheart) 

6:40  Yoho/3820 Richwood/Turnaround  3:25 Valley High School 

6:43 Lemley/3631 Richwood   3:29 Martin/Ice/15572 Short Line Hwy 

6:43 Stevens/3591 Richwood  3:30 Wyatt/164 Upper Run 

6:45 Reese/2987 Richwood  3:37 Turnaround/George Cain Driveway 

6:48 Brown/1104 Richwood  3:38 Streets/2541 Upper Run 

6:50 Spears/212 Richwood   3:45 Left to Rt 20/Right to Buffalo Run 

6:52 Campbell/39 Richwood/Turnaround  3:49 Jacksonburg Fire Hall 

6:54 Mason/18387 Short Line Hwy  3:51 Hickman/Yoho/249 Buffalo 

6:54 Osbourne/Short Line Hwy  3:52 Osborne/18 Short Line Hwy 

6:54 Turn Left onto Buffalo Run Rd  3:53 Masons/18387 Short Line Hwy 

6:55 Turnaround is ¼ mile   3:54 Campbell/39 Richwood 

6:57 Hickman/Yoho/249 Buffalo  3:55 Spears/212 Richwood 

6:58 Jacksonburg Fire Hall  3:57 Brown/1104 Richwood 

7:04 Left to Rt 20/Turn onto Upper Run  4:01 Reese/2987 Richwood 

7:11 Turnaround/Driveway of George Cain  4:03 Stevens/3591 Richwood 

7:12 Streets/2541 Upper Run  4:03 Lemley/3631 Richwood 

7:18 Wyatt/164 Upper Run  4:05 Yoho/3820 Richwood Run 

7:20 Ice/Martin/15572 Short Line Hwy  4:05 Turnaround back in beside Yoho’s 

7:24 Valley High School  4:27 Return to SLS 

7:34 Valley Diner/Lemley/Grayheart    

7:38 SLS    

     

     

     

     
 


